Micro Chip Fuse
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Ceramic Core
Fusing Element
Marking
Protective Coating
Electrode

l UL248-14 : File No.E194052
l c-UL(CSA)C22.2 No.248-14 : File No.E194052
n Explanation of Part Numbers
E
1
Product Code
Micro Chip Fuse
Fusing Characteristics
Fast-acting and
withstanding in-rush
current
Product shape
1005 size
(1.0 mm´0.5 mm)
Rated Current (A)
(ex.) 1R00=1.0 A
Packaging
Punched carrier taping
R
2
B
3
S
4
E
5
1
6 7
R
8
0
9
0
10
U
U
S
D
1608 size
(1.6 mm´0.8 mm)
E
n Construction
Dimensions  (mm)
Type
L
W
a
t
n Dimensions in mm (not to scale)
Micro Chip Fuse
Type: ERBSE
ERBSD
L W a t
ERBSE 1.60±0.15 0.80±0.15 0.30±0.20 0.70±0.10
ERBSD 1.00±0.10 0.50±0.10 0.20±0.15 0.40±0.10
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice. Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Micro Chip Fuse
0R50 0R75 1R00 1R25 1R50 2R00 2R50 3R00
0.5 0.75 1.0 1.25 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0
F G H J K N O P
370 245 155 120 90 60 48 36
ERBSE1R11U
Rated Current ´100 %/4 hours min.
Rated Current ´200 %/5 seconds max.
Rated Current ´300 %/0.2 seconds max.
 32 VDC
50 A
-40 ¡C to +100 ¡C
0R50 0R75 1R00 1R25 1R50 2R00 2R50 3R00
0.5 0.75 1.0 1.25 1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0